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Retired

Top Reasons for Not
Renewing

Time constraints

Duration of Club Meetings

Less than 1 hour
1 to 2 hours

More than 2 hours

Club Size (Members)

Never
 

RarelySometimesOftenAll

Rate your Club
 (Out of 5)

 

Personal, health, work or family

Moved or job transfer
 

24.8%
 

29.7%
 

33.4%
 

New interests or commitments
 

18.0%
 

Less than 10

10 to 19

20 to 29 11.9%
 

57.4%
 

26.3%
 

30 or more 4.4%
 

13.8%
 

13.8%
 

72.4%
 

Club Attendance

20.6%
 

43.3%
 

28.4%
 

6.5%
 1.3%

 

4.0

4.0
 

4.2
 

4.0

I do not plan to renew

3.8

I intend to renew soon

3.8
 

I may renew in the future

3.5
 

24.1%
 

25.6%
 

50.3%
 

Contacted for Renewal

Is there something that could have
been done to convince you to renew?

No
 

Yes
 

33.5%
 

66.5%
 

51.3%
 

48.7%
 

Gender

18 to 24
25 to 34
35 to 44
45 to 54
55 to 64

65 +
 

Age
9.5%

 20.9%
 24.2%

 19.6%
 18.3%

 7.5%
 

Non-Renewing Member
Demographics

62.1%
 

18.0%
 

6.8%
 7.4%

 

Top Industries
12.4%

 11.1%
 

9.0%
 

9.8%
 

Role in Organization
33.6%

 
28.2%

 
12.6%

 
12.2%

 

Education Level

Employment
Status

10.3%
 

9.7%
 3.8%
 

37.8%
 

25.2%
 

16.1%
 

8.3%
 

Willingness to Recommend
Toastmasters (Out of 7)

 

5.7
 

34.1%
 

65.9%
 

Yes No

Organization
Value

Networking
Goal Achievment

 

Participation
 

Professionalism

Meeting Setting

Student
Self-Employed
Employed for wages

Professional, Scientific and Tech (including Law)
 Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
 Educational Services

 

Finance & Insurance
Information & Communications (including IT)

Executive
Senior Leadership

 

Assistant/Admin

Manager/Supervisor

Sole Proprieter
 

Specialist/Coordinator/Analyst12.6%
 

Other
 

Associate's Degree
 

Some College
 

Master's Degree
 

Bachelor's Degree

5.8%
 

Other

Membership Status

+/- 5.2% 
 Margin of Error

95%
Confidence Interval

6.0%
 Response Rate

88.0%
 Completion Rate


